
S.
No.

Register No. Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562014
HUMAN

ANATOMY
AND

PHYSIOLOGY
II-(T)

562015
HUMAN

ANATOMY
AND

PHYSIOLOGY
II-
(P)

562016
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY
I (T)

562017
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY
I (P)

562018
BIOCHEMIST

RY
(T)

562019
BIOCHEMIST

RY
(P)

562020
PATHOPHYSI

OLOGY
(T)

1 560021518585 SURESHBHARATHI B 4 --- --- ABSENT --- --- --- ---

2 560022518502 ABIRAMI  M 3 --- --- --- --- PASS --- ---

3 560022518505 ADITHYA KESAN M 3 --- --- FAIL --- --- --- ---

4 560022518508 AJAY  V N 3 --- --- --- --- --- --- PASS

5 560022518552 MANIGANDAN M 3 --- --- FAIL --- --- --- ---

6 560022518558 NAGARJUN S 3 --- --- --- --- --- --- PASS

7 560022518566 RAJESH  R 3 --- --- PASS --- --- --- ---

8 560023518501 ABINAYA RAJA 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

9 560023518502 ABINESH T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS

10 560023518503 ANANTH K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

11 560023518504 ANANTHARAJ R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

12 560023518505 ARUNPRIYA M 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS FAIL PASS PASS

13 560023518506 ASMITHA V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

14 560023518507 BARATH M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

15 560023518508 BINDHUSHA U 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

16 560023518509 BOOMIKASREE S P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

17 560023518510 BOTHIMADHAVAN M 1 FAIL PASS FAIL PASS FAIL PASS FAIL

18 560023518511 CHRISTINA C 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS FAIL PASS PASS

19 560023518512 DEEPAN C 1 FAIL PASS FAIL PASS FAIL PASS PASS

20 560023518513 DHANUSRI K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

21 560023518514 DHARMESH K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS

22 560023518515 DHINESH K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS FAIL

23 560023518516 DHINESH S 1 FAIL PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS FAIL

24 560023518517 FARHEEN RAJA 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

25 560023518518 GOKUL N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

26 560023518519 HARIPRIYA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

27 560023518521 IDHAYASRI K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

28 560023518523 INDHUMUGI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

29 560023518524 IRFAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS

30 560023518525 JANARTHANAN K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL

31 560023518526 JOTHIRAMAN C 1 FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

32 560023518527 KABILAN G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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A
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562014
HUMAN

ANATOMY
AND

PHYSIOLOGY
II-(T)

562015
HUMAN

ANATOMY
AND

PHYSIOLOGY
II-
(P)

562016
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY
I (T)

562017
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY
I (P)

562018
BIOCHEMIST

RY
(T)

562019
BIOCHEMIST

RY
(P)

562020
PATHOPHYSI

OLOGY
(T)

33 560023518528 KAJENDHIRAN K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

34 560023518529 KALAIYARASI R 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS

35 560023518530 KAMALESH V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

36 560023518532 KARTHICK A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

37 560023518533 KIRUTHICK ROSHAN 
P

1 FAIL PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS

38 560023518534 KOWMITHA K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

39 560023518535 KRISHNAPRIYA P 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS

40 560023518536 LIKHIT M S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

41 560023518537 MADHANRAJ R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

42 560023518538 MAHEESHA B 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

43 560023518539 MANIKANDAN K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

44 560023518540 MANIKANDAN S 1 FAIL PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS

45 560023518541 MANOJ N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS

46 560023518542 MATHANKUMAR S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

47 560023518543 MEGANATHAN N 1 FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL

48 560023518544 MOHANAPRIYA A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

49 560023518545 MOHANRAJ A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

50 560023518546 MOHANRAJ K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

51 560023518547 MOHANRAJ S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

52 560023518548 MONISHA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

53 560023518549 MOUNIKA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

54 560023518550 MUKESH M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

55 560023518551 MURALIDHARAN M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL

56 560023518552 NAADIA MARIYAM S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

57 560023518553 NANDHAKUMAR M 1 FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

58 560023518554 NAVEEN B 1 FAIL PASS FAIL PASS FAIL PASS PASS

59 560023518555 NAVEEN K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

60 560023518556 NAVEEN KISHORE M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

61 560023518557 NIRESH V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

62 560023518558 NITHYA K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

63 560023518559 NITHYASRI K S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

64 560023518560 PARTHIBAN A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS
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A
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562014
HUMAN

ANATOMY
AND

PHYSIOLOGY
II-(T)

562015
HUMAN

ANATOMY
AND

PHYSIOLOGY
II-
(P)

562016
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY
I (T)

562017
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY
I (P)

562018
BIOCHEMIST

RY
(T)

562019
BIOCHEMIST

RY
(P)

562020
PATHOPHYSI

OLOGY
(T)

65 560023518561 POOVARASAN K 1 FAIL PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS FAIL

66 560023518562 POOVARASAN M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

67 560023518563 PRADEEP E 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS

68 560023518564 PRADEEP R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

69 560023518565 PRAKASHPATHI J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

70 560023518566 PRATHAP N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS

71 560023518567 PREMKUMAR E 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS FAIL PASS FAIL

72 560023518568 RAGUL M 1 FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

73 560023518569 RAGUNATH T 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS FAIL PASS PASS

74 560023518570 RANJITH S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

75 560023518571 RANJITHKUMAR A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

76 560023518572 RASIKA B 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

77 560023518573 RASIKA G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

78 560023518574 SABNAA S S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

79 560023518575 SACHIN K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

80 560023518576 SAINTHATHI K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

81 560023518577 SAKTHIVEL V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

82 560023518579 SARANYA G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

83 560023518580 SARATHI G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS

84 560023518581 SATHANYA M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS

85 560023518582 SATHIYA SRI K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

86 560023518583 SELVAGANAPATHY K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

87 560023518584 SIBIRAJ R 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS FAIL

88 560023518585 SIBIRAJ S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

89 560023518586 SIVASAKTHI A 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS

90 560023518587 SIVASAKTHI S 1 FAIL PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS

91 560023518588 SRIDHAR K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS FAIL

92 560023518589 SUBASHINI C 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

93 560023518590 SUKESH M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL

94 560023518591 THIRUMALAI M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

95 560023518592 ULAGANATHAN T 1 FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

96 560023518593 VAITHEESHWARAN 
A

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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A
P
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562014
HUMAN

ANATOMY
AND

PHYSIOLOGY
II-(T)

562015
HUMAN

ANATOMY
AND

PHYSIOLOGY
II-
(P)

562016
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY
I (T)

562017
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY
I (P)

562018
BIOCHEMIST

RY
(T)

562019
BIOCHEMIST

RY
(P)

562020
PATHOPHYSI

OLOGY
(T)

97 560023518594 VARSHINI V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

98 560023518595 VIGNESHWARAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

99 560023518596 VINOTHINI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

100 560023518597 VISHAL S 1 FAIL PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS

101 560023518598 VISHNUVARTHAN V 1 FAIL PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS FAIL

102 560023518599 YOGESH S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

103 560023518600 YOKESH D 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
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Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562021
COMPUTER
APPLICATIO

N
IN 

PHARMACY
(T)

(NUE)

562022
COMPUTER
APPLICATIO

N
IN 

PHARMACY
(P)

(NUE)

562023
ENVIRONMEN

TAL
SCIENCES

(T)
(NUE)

1 560021518585 SURESHBHARATHI B 4 --- --- ---

2 560022518502 ABIRAMI  M 3 --- --- ---

3 560022518505 ADITHYA KESAN M 3 --- --- ---

4 560022518508 AJAY  V N 3 --- --- ---

5 560022518552 MANIGANDAN M 3 --- --- ---

6 560022518558 NAGARJUN S 3 --- --- ---

7 560022518566 RAJESH  R 3 --- --- ---

8 560023518501 ABINAYA RAJA 1 PASS PASS PASS

9 560023518502 ABINESH T 1 PASS PASS PASS

10 560023518503 ANANTH K 1 PASS PASS PASS

11 560023518504 ANANTHARAJ R 1 PASS PASS PASS

12 560023518505 ARUNPRIYA M 1 PASS PASS PASS

13 560023518506 ASMITHA V 1 PASS PASS PASS

14 560023518507 BARATH M 1 PASS PASS PASS

15 560023518508 BINDHUSHA U 1 PASS PASS PASS

16 560023518509 BOOMIKASREE S P 1 PASS PASS PASS

17 560023518510 BOTHIMADHAVAN M 1 PASS PASS PASS

18 560023518511 CHRISTINA C 1 PASS PASS PASS

19 560023518512 DEEPAN C 1 PASS PASS PASS

20 560023518513 DHANUSRI K 1 PASS PASS PASS

21 560023518514 DHARMESH K 1 PASS PASS PASS

22 560023518515 DHINESH K 1 PASS PASS PASS

23 560023518516 DHINESH S 1 PASS PASS PASS

24 560023518517 FARHEEN RAJA 1 PASS PASS PASS

25 560023518518 GOKUL N 1 PASS PASS PASS

26 560023518519 HARIPRIYA S 1 PASS PASS PASS

27 560023518521 IDHAYASRI K 1 PASS PASS PASS

28 560023518523 INDHUMUGI S 1 PASS PASS PASS

29 560023518524 IRFAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS

30 560023518525 JANARTHANAN K 1 PASS PASS PASS

31 560023518526 JOTHIRAMAN C 1 PASS PASS PASS

32 560023518527 KABILAN G 1 PASS PASS PASS
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P
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TAL
SCIENCES

(T)
(NUE)

33 560023518528 KAJENDHIRAN K 1 PASS PASS PASS

34 560023518529 KALAIYARASI R 1 PASS PASS PASS

35 560023518530 KAMALESH V 1 PASS PASS PASS

36 560023518532 KARTHICK A 1 PASS PASS PASS

37 560023518533 KIRUTHICK ROSHAN 
P

1 PASS PASS PASS

38 560023518534 KOWMITHA K 1 PASS PASS PASS

39 560023518535 KRISHNAPRIYA P 1 PASS PASS PASS

40 560023518536 LIKHIT M S 1 PASS PASS PASS

41 560023518537 MADHANRAJ R 1 PASS PASS PASS

42 560023518538 MAHEESHA B 1 PASS PASS PASS

43 560023518539 MANIKANDAN K 1 PASS PASS PASS

44 560023518540 MANIKANDAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS

45 560023518541 MANOJ N 1 PASS PASS PASS

46 560023518542 MATHANKUMAR S 1 PASS PASS PASS

47 560023518543 MEGANATHAN N 1 PASS PASS PASS

48 560023518544 MOHANAPRIYA A 1 PASS PASS PASS

49 560023518545 MOHANRAJ A 1 PASS PASS PASS

50 560023518546 MOHANRAJ K 1 PASS PASS PASS

51 560023518547 MOHANRAJ S 1 PASS PASS PASS

52 560023518548 MONISHA R 1 PASS PASS PASS

53 560023518549 MOUNIKA S 1 PASS PASS PASS

54 560023518550 MUKESH M 1 PASS PASS PASS

55 560023518551 MURALIDHARAN M 1 PASS PASS PASS

56 560023518552 NAADIA MARIYAM S 1 PASS PASS PASS

57 560023518553 NANDHAKUMAR M 1 PASS PASS PASS

58 560023518554 NAVEEN B 1 PASS PASS PASS

59 560023518555 NAVEEN K 1 PASS PASS PASS

60 560023518556 NAVEEN KISHORE M 1 PASS PASS PASS

61 560023518557 NIRESH V 1 PASS PASS PASS

62 560023518558 NITHYA K 1 PASS PASS PASS

63 560023518559 NITHYASRI K S 1 PASS PASS PASS

64 560023518560 PARTHIBAN A 1 PASS PASS PASS
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562023
ENVIRONMEN

TAL
SCIENCES

(T)
(NUE)

65 560023518561 POOVARASAN K 1 PASS PASS PASS

66 560023518562 POOVARASAN M 1 PASS PASS PASS

67 560023518563 PRADEEP E 1 PASS PASS PASS

68 560023518564 PRADEEP R 1 PASS PASS PASS

69 560023518565 PRAKASHPATHI J 1 PASS PASS PASS

70 560023518566 PRATHAP N 1 PASS PASS PASS

71 560023518567 PREMKUMAR E 1 PASS PASS PASS

72 560023518568 RAGUL M 1 PASS PASS PASS

73 560023518569 RAGUNATH T 1 PASS PASS PASS

74 560023518570 RANJITH S 1 PASS PASS PASS

75 560023518571 RANJITHKUMAR A 1 PASS PASS PASS

76 560023518572 RASIKA B 1 PASS PASS PASS

77 560023518573 RASIKA G 1 PASS PASS PASS

78 560023518574 SABNAA S S 1 PASS PASS PASS

79 560023518575 SACHIN K 1 PASS PASS PASS

80 560023518576 SAINTHATHI K 1 PASS PASS PASS

81 560023518577 SAKTHIVEL V 1 PASS PASS PASS

82 560023518579 SARANYA G 1 PASS PASS PASS

83 560023518580 SARATHI G 1 PASS PASS PASS

84 560023518581 SATHANYA M 1 PASS PASS PASS

85 560023518582 SATHIYA SRI K 1 PASS PASS PASS

86 560023518583 SELVAGANAPATHY K 1 PASS PASS PASS

87 560023518584 SIBIRAJ R 1 PASS PASS PASS

88 560023518585 SIBIRAJ S 1 PASS PASS PASS

89 560023518586 SIVASAKTHI A 1 PASS PASS PASS

90 560023518587 SIVASAKTHI S 1 PASS PASS PASS

91 560023518588 SRIDHAR K 1 PASS PASS PASS

92 560023518589 SUBASHINI C 1 PASS PASS PASS

93 560023518590 SUKESH M 1 PASS PASS PASS

94 560023518591 THIRUMALAI M 1 PASS PASS PASS

95 560023518592 ULAGANATHAN T 1 PASS PASS PASS

96 560023518593 VAITHEESHWARAN 
A

1 PASS PASS PASS
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97 560023518594 VARSHINI V 1 PASS PASS PASS

98 560023518595 VIGNESHWARAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS

99 560023518596 VINOTHINI S 1 PASS PASS PASS

100 560023518597 VISHAL S 1 PASS PASS PASS

101 560023518598 VISHNUVARTHAN V 1 PASS PASS PASS

102 560023518599 YOGESH S 1 PASS PASS PASS

103 560023518600 YOKESH D 1 PASS PASS PASS
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